
VALENTINE'S
DAY

Registration is required for most programs. Visit our Events Page on www.mcl.org for details.

Celebrate

with MCLS!

Story & Snack Time: Valentines
Friday, February 3, 10:30 am
Hickory Corner Branch

Hidden Message Valentine
Monday, February 6, 10:00 am
Ewing Branch

Drop-in Creation Station:
Make a Valentine's Day Card
Monday, February 6,
10:30 am - 7:00 pm
Thursday, February 9,
10:30 am - 7:00 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

Crafternoon:
Make Valentine's Day Cards
Monday, February 6, 4:00 pm
Tuesday, February 7, 4:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

Crafternoon:
Rainbow Heart Suncatchers
Tuesday, February 7, 4:30 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

Family Night Craft:
Valentine Heart Tree
Wednesday, February 8, 5:30 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

School-Age Craft Crew:
Paper Heart Bouquet
Thursday, February 9, 4:30 pm
Hickory Corner Branch

Valentine's Day Cookie Decorating
Friday, February 10, 10:00 am
Hightstown Branch

Heart Garland
Wednesday, February 1, 4:30 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

Teen Anti-Valentine's Day Party
Saturday, February 11, 1:00 pm
West Windsor Branch

Makerspace Mondays:
Valentine Activities
Monday, February 13, 6:30 pm
Hickory Corner Branch

For Teens/Tweens
For Kids

Vintage Valentine's Day Postcards
Thursday, February 2, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program

Card Making for Valentine's Day
Saturday, February 4, 10:30 am
Robbinsville Branch

Pop-Up Heart Card Envelope
Tuesday, February 7, 2:00 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

Crafty Adults:
Framed Valentine Heart Clothesline
Wednesday, February 8, 2:00 pm
Hightstown Branch

Paper Heart Flowers
Monday, February 13, 2:00 pm
Ewing Branch

Cook Talks:
Tricks of the Chocolatiers
Thursday, February 16, 10:00 am
Lawrence Branch

For Adults

Drop-in Valentine Craft
Sunday, February 12,
12:00 - 4:00 pm
Ewing Branch

STEM Activity:
Sensory Valentine Painting
Monday, February 13, 10:00 am
Ewing Branch

School-Age STEAM:
Valentine Activities
Monday, February 13, 4:30 pm
Hickory Corner Branch

Valentine's Slime
Monday, February 13, 6:30 pm &
Tuesday, February 14, 6:30 pm
Lawrence Branch

Valentine Party
Tuesday, February 14, 10:30 am
(ages 5 and under)
Tuesday, February 14, 4:30 pm
(grades K-5)
Hickory Corner Branch

Valentine Storytime
Tuesday, February 14, 10:30 am
West Windsor Branch

Valentine Storytime
Tuesday, February 14, 11:15 am
Ewing Branch

Valentine's Day BINGO
Tuesday, February 14, 5:30 pm
Twin Rivers Branch


